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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Jones702
Sportsplex MD

9.225 8.650 9.4009.250 36.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Whitney White2360
All American

0.000 6.750 8.8007.700 23.250
4T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Kylie Warren705
Woods VA

9.050 0.000 8.2000.000 17.250
2 3T 5T 4 3 

3 

Stephanie Robson706
Woods VA

8.775 0.000 8.1250.000 16.900
3 3T 5T 5 4 

4 

Lindsey Monteith701
Hurricane VA

0.000 0.000 8.6757.350 16.025
4T 3T 4 3 5 

5 

Skyy Henson704
Sportsplex MD

0.000 0.000 0.0009.075 9.075
4T 3T 2 6 6 

6 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Wides2396
All American

9.175 6.725 8.6507.625 32.175
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sydney Alexander752
Hurricane VA

8.825 0.000 8.9007.450 25.175
2 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Rebecca Milburn751
Hurricane VA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
3 2T 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / XP / Junior
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jhyrmaine Gomez2382
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.200 9.050 9.3259.450 37.025
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Moore2387
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.125 9.200 9.2509.250 36.825
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Rheyana Regalado2390
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.900 8.800 8.9508.925 35.575
3 3 4 6 3 

3 

Linden Campbell-Godfrey852
Caroline Elite NC

8.675 8.350 9.1758.775 34.975
5 5 5 3 4 

4 

Sarah Ashby851
Caroline Elite NC

8.500 8.600 9.0258.700 34.825
6 4 6 5 5 

5 

Meredith Lee2385
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.775 7.900 9.0509.025 34.750
4 6 3 4 6 

6 
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Women / XP / Senior
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabra Williams853
Caroline Elite NC

8.975 8.850 9.3509.025 36.200
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Deanna Kreider2384
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.150 8.800 9.2508.900 36.100
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Autumn Torian2391
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.075 8.950 8.7008.525 35.250
2 1 3 5 3 

3 

Madelyn Pitcher2389
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.600 8.250 9.0508.450 34.350
4 5 4 3 4 

4 

Aichlyn Schultz860
Hurricane VA

8.500 8.600 8.7508.100 33.950
5T 4 6 4 5 

5 

Jessica Kocher858
Hurricane VA

8.500 7.400 8.6008.325 32.825
5T 6 5 6 6 

6 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Rogers2378
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.850 8.350 9.0508.800 35.050
1 5 2T 5 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lee2377
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.250 8.550 8.9509.250 35.000
10 3 1 7 2 

2 

Beverley Vedder2380
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.300 8.750 9.0008.800 34.850
9 2 2T 6 3 

3 

Sydney Edwards804
Hurricane VA

8.500 8.050 9.1008.100 33.750
7 7 6 4 4 

4 

Chloe Barrett801
Hurricane VA

8.775 9.250 9.3506.250 33.625
2T 1 9T 1 5 

5 

Stacey Twisdale808
Hurricane VA

8.775 6.350 9.2508.400 32.775
2T 10 4 2 6T

6T

Savannah Merrill806
Hurricane VA

8.600 7.350 8.5258.300 32.775
4 9 5 9 6T

6T

Kacy Cox803
Hurricane VA

8.325 8.375 8.3007.600 32.600
8 4 7 10 8 

8 

Brylea Keesler805
Hurricane VA

8.550 8.300 9.2006.400 32.450
6 6 8 3 9 

9 

Julianna Prudhomme807
Hurricane VA

8.575 7.900 8.6006.250 31.325
5 8 9T 8 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sportsplex MD * 45.600 9.225 8.650 18.325 9.400
22 1 1

702 Ashley Jones 9.225 8.650 9.4009.250
704 Skyy Henson 9.075

2 Woods VA * 34.150 17.825 0.000 0.000 16.325
11 3T 4

705 Kylie Warren 9.050 8.200
706 Stephanie Robson 8.775 8.125

3 All American * 23.250 0.000 6.750 7.700 8.800
33T 2 2

2360 Whitney White 6.750 8.8007.700

4 Hurricane VA * 16.025 0.000 0.000 7.350 8.675
43T 3T 3

701 Lindsey Monteith 8.6757.350
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers VA * 110.225 27.475 27.200 27.725 27.825
11 1 1

2382 Jhyrmaine Gomez 9.200 9.050 9.3259.450
2384 Deanna Kreider 9.150 9.250
2387 Sarah Moore 9.125 9.200 9.2509.250
2391 Autumn Torian 8.950
2385 Meredith Lee 9.025

2 Caroline Elite NC * 106.000 26.150 25.800 26.500 27.550
22 2 2

853 Sabra Williams 8.975 8.850 9.3509.025
852 Linden Campbell-Godfrey 8.675 8.350 9.1758.775
851 Sarah Ashby 8.500 8.600 9.0258.700
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers VA * 104.900 25.400 25.650 26.850 27.000
22 2 1

2378 Taylor Rogers 8.850 8.350 9.0508.800
2380 Beverley Vedder 8.300 8.750 9.0008.800
2377 Kaitlyn Lee 8.250 8.550 8.9509.250

2 Hurricane VA * 104.675 26.150 25.925 24.800 27.800
11 1 2

801 Chloe Barrett 8.775 9.250 9.350
808 Stacey Twisdale 8.775 9.2508.400
806 Savannah Merrill 8.600 8.300
803 Kacy Cox 8.375
805 Brylea Keesler 8.300 9.200
804 Sydney Edwards 8.100
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